ENTRACK	Policy Privacy	Edizione 0	p. 1 di 1
Revisione 00	Prima emissione GDPR	05/2018	

Entrack Europe S.r.I., the data controller, wants the processing of your personal data to be carried out with maximum transparency; therefore, wishes to inform you of the following:

- 1. Personal data collected and related to access to our site will be processed for the purposes indicated in the privacy policy which can be accessed from all pages of this site, which we invite you to visit for complete information.
- 2. The personal data you may provide when filling in and sending the forms will be processed in order to:
- provide answers to your questions;
- provide you with information on the news on this site.

The provision of your data for these purposes is optional and without consequences in case of refusal of consent by you, but necessary to be able to provide information.

The data will be processed and stored for the entire duration of the relationship established with you, and, thereafter, for the duration necessary to fulfill any relevant legal obligations.

3. Personal data may be disclosed to third-party suppliers of the Data Controller, for the exclusive purpose of carrying out activities strictly connected and necessary for the purposes specified in point 2 above.

If you agree with the treatments described in our Privacy Policy and as above integrated in point 2, please fill in and send your requests; vice versa, if you do not agree with all the above mentioned treatments, please do not fill in forms or send messages: you may put us in the condition to hold personal data which you yourself forbid us to process. For questions, requests, etc. and communications in general addressed to Entrack Europe S.r.l. you can send communications via e-mail to info@entrackeurope.com

The exercise of the aforementioned rights can be exercised by means of a written communication to be sent by e-mail to info@entrackeurope.com or a registered letter to / at Entrack Europe S.r.l. Via C. Farini 3 41051 Castelnuovo Rangone (MO)

The Data Controller is Entrack Europe S.r.I. Via C. Farini 3 41051 Castelnuovo Rangone (MO)

The Data Protection Officer has not been appointed.